RECORDING REQUESTED BY

Peter Vallejo

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Peter Vallejo and Anna S. Vallejo 1260 Kyndal Way Gardnerville, NV 89460

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$35.00 Total:\$35.00

07/25/2018 02:03 PM

2018-917200

PETER VALLEJO

Pgs=3



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

E05

A.P.N.: 1220-21-110-022	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
GRAN	T DEED
The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): GIFT Documentary transfer tax is City Transfer Tax: () Unincorporated Area : (-X-) City of Education , () computed on full value of property conveyed, or () computed on full value less value of itens and encuming	prances remaining at time of sale.
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is husband and wife as joint tenants with right of survivors	ereby acknowledged, Peter Vallejo and Anna S. Vallejo, ship
Hereby GRANT(S) to Peter Vallejo and Anna S. Vallejo, h survivorship, and Lisa M. Vallejo, an unmarried woman,	usband and wife as joint tenants with right of all as joint tenants
The land described herein is situated in the State of Nevada follows:	County of Douglas, City of Gardnerville, described as
THE DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDER ON ARIL 12, 1994	MAN ESTATES, FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF I, IN BOOK 494, PAGE 2192, AS DOCUMENT NO. 334956, DUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA.
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLA	DWING LINE; IF NO PARTY SHOWN, MAIL AS

SAME AS ABOVE

Name Street Address

Page 1 - 7/16/2018

City & State

CA - Correction Deed

Name	Street Address Page 2 - 7/16/2018	City & State
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO DIRECTED ABOVE	PARTY SHOWN ON FOLLOWING LINE; I	IF NO PARTY SHOWN, MAIL AS
	COLLETTE T Notary Public, Sta Appointment No My Appt. Expires	ate of Nevada 0. 09-10583-2
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*****
SIGNATURE COODE	Treevelor	·
CONTOUR PATTALES IN MAINS OF		
I certify under PENALTY OF F	ERJURY under the laws of the State of Califord official seal.	ornia that the foregoing paragraph is true and
acknowledged to me that/ne/s	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ne/they executed the same in (1) her/their aut the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of wh	(s)are subscribed to the within instrument and horized capacity(les), and that by his/her/their
Notary Public personally appea	ared Peter Valley'o	who proved to
on <u>July 25, 26</u> Collette Teusch		before me,
County of Carson Cety)	
State of Nevada)) ss.	
truthfulness, accuracy	, or validity of that document.	
	er officer completing this certification the document to which this certification.	te verifies only the identity of the ficate is attached, and not the
Dated: July 16, 2018 Peter Vallejo	lejo IIIIX Anna S. Valle	Churastalles

STATE OF NEVADA	
DECLARATION OF VALUE	^
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) APN 1220-21-110-022	()
b)	\ \
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
u)	\ \
a m .	\ \
2. Type of Property:	_ \ \
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Re	es.
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	BOOK PAGE
	DATE OF RECORDING:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	NOTES:
i)	
<u> </u>	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	/ s /
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property	
Transfer Tax Value:	, s
Real Property Transfer Tax Due;	s T
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\ _1 / /
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	Section # 5
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	NA Daughter to TITLE
o. Explain Reason for Exemption	My Daughter to Mile
6 Dantiel Interests Descentant being two of founds	%
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	70
	penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS
375.110, that the information provided is correct to	
	antiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the
parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exem	ption, or other determination of additional tax due, may
result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interes	st at 1% per month.
\ \	\ \
Pursuant to NRS 375,030, the Buxer and Seller shall be jo	intly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.
Signature Della Sallano	Capacity Grantor
8	= <i>/</i>
Signature	Capacity
	7 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
(111)	(
Print Name: HETE Vallero	Print Name: Some
Address: 12/00 Kywdal Way	Address:
City: (Sandwarville	Citu
States The Time Called	State: Zip:
State: NV. Zip: 59460	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
(required if not the seller or buyer)	
rint Name:	Escrow#
	LS010 W #
Address: Stotal	Zip:
City: State:	